
I&AP List for: DEDEAT Ref:

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants Advert Placed:

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

Mr. Jaco Tredoux Manager for Cederberg Farming Trawal (Pty) Ltd Dagbreek Plaas, PO Box 50 Trawal 8147 *0836456644 j.tredoux@cederbergfarming.com

2. Property / Land Owners:

4. Municipality

Ms. M. Bains Executive Mayor PO Box 98 Vredendal 8160

5. Municipal Ward Councilor:

Cllr Siyabulela A Gxabalashe Councillor 8999 Nonqubela Street, Illinge Lethu Malmesbury 7300 *0836341820 sgxabalashe@num.org.za
Ald Enid Plaatjies Alderman Dolfynstraat 42 Saldanha 7395 *0792901556 enidplaatjies@gmail.com

Cllr Benjamin F Zass Councillor 2 Love Street Clanwilliam 8135 *0617921238 bfzass@wcdm.co.za 

Ald Roelof W Strydom Alderman 16 Tortilis Singel Langebaan 7357 *0832987980 depmayor@wcdm.co.za

Ald John H. Cleophas Alderman 10 Somerset Street Darling 7345 *0833406407 mayor@wcdm.co.za

Ald Rhandall E Swarts Alderman 66 Grysbok Street Prterville 6810 *0730834590 speaker@wcdm.co.za
Cllr Josias A Engelbrecht Councillor PO Box 36, Lamberts Bay 8130 *0836306371 jaengelbrecht@wcdm.co.za

Cllr Wuune D Jacobs Councillor 302 Basil February Rd; Diazville Saldanha 7394 *0611260977 yumnahjacobs989@gmail.com

Cllr Jan J Hoop Councillor E2 Eerste Laan Darling 7345 *0813826794 jjhoop@wcdm.co.za

Cllr Janay De Jongh Councillor 317 Wandel Street Vredendal 8160 *0710719731 janaydejong32@gmail.com

Cllr Nicolaas S Louw Councillor PO Box 525, Vredendal 8160 *0828020323 kalliel@matzikama.gov.za

Cllr Francois Kamfer Councillor 60 Protea Singel Citrusdal 7340 *0828335240 kamferf@gmail.com
Cllr Raymond V Pretorius Councillor 74 Protea Single Citrusdal 7340 *0828820802 raymondp@cederbergraad.co.za
Ald Susanna IJ Smit Alderman 3 Rose Street Porterville 6810 *0786415329 sanette01@gmail.com
Cllr Audrey Small Councillor 35 Almalaan, Noordhoek, Velddrif 7365 *0810739918 smalla@bergmun.org.za

6. Ratepayers' association

7.State Organizations:

Ismat Adams CapeNature *0870873188 iadams@capenature.co.za

Mr. Darril Daniels Dept. Water & Sanitation (Deputy Director) *0823703556 danielsD@dws.gov.za

Ms. Waseefa Dhansay Heritage Western Cape waseefa.dhansay@westerncape.gov.za

Mr. Brandon Layman Western Cape Dept. of Agriculture Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607

Mr. Kobus Steenkamp LORWUA *0272132043 kobus@lorwua.co.za

8. Neighbours

Mr. Willem vd Merwe Neighbour 082 952 6562 hetsluis@wanspot.co.za

Mr. Lean Viljoen Neighbour 0825018958 admin@driefonteinfarming.com

Mr. Altus Van Zyl Neighbour 073572 3667 pioen1175edmsbpk@gmail.com

Mr. Frans Niewoudt Neighbour 0731748850 admin@welverdiend15.co.za

 9. Other Newspaper

New Wave Dam - 0535

Ons Kontrei (30 Sept 21)

Interested and Affected Party List

1. Applicant

3. Occupiers
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